Introduction document of KHN package water treatment plant
      KHN water treatment equipment Co., Ltd.      www.khnwatertreatment.com     1
Introduction document of KHN package water treatment
plant (flocculation sedimentation and filtration)
The package water treatment plant (flocculation sedimentation and filtration)
is a water treatment equipment integrated with multi-functional units, including
flocculation, sedimentation, filtration, sewage discharge and backwashing. The
biggest feature is that the automatic backwash can be achieved without manual

 (m³/h）
Power
（W)
Operation
weight
 (ton）
Filter
height
（mm）
1 KPT-1 1000×800×4500 1 40 5 800
Introduction document of KHN package water treatment plant
      KHN water treatment equipment Co., Ltd.      www.khnwatertreatment.com     5
2 KPT-3 1000×1000×4500 3 40 6 800
3 KPT-5 1500×1500×4500 5 40 12 800
4 KPT-10 2400×1500×4500 10 40 18 800
5 KPT-15 2400×2000×4500 15 40 25 800
6 KPT-20 3000×2500×4500 20 90 35 800
7 KPT-25 3200×3000×4500 25 90 45 800
8 KPT-30 3800×3000×4500 30 90 52 800
9 KPT-40 5000×3000×4500 40 240 68 800
10 KPT-50 6000×3000×4500 50 240 81 800
11 KPT-60 7000×3000×4500 60 300 92 800
12 KPT-70 8000×3000×4500 70 300 110 800
13 KPT-80 9000×3000×4500 80 300 120 800
14 KPT-90 9600×3300×4500 90 300 140 800
15 KPT-100 10000×3500×4500 100 300 160 800
16 KPT-150 12000×4000×4500 150 450 210 800
17 KPT-200 14000×5000×4500 200 450 250 800
18 KPT-250 16000×5000×4500 250 500 330 800
19 KPT-300 16000×7000×4500 300 500 385 800
Ⅵ、 The project site
Introduction document
      KHN water treatment equipment Co., Ltd.      www.